
ANNE FRANK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BUS ROUTES
2022-2023 (Updated 8/24/22)

MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE THE PICK-UP Time

FLYERS - ROUTE 905
Shallcross 215-400-9850

6:26 Redd Rambler Ter/Redd Rambler Dr

6:28 Glenhope Rd/Redd Rambler Dr

6:31 Chapel Rd/Lochwood Rd

6:36 Rising Sun Ave/Surrey Rd

6:38 Bloomfield/Turton

6:41 Heacock Lane/Howe Ln

6:51 8875 Krewstown Rd

6:53 Alton Pl/Alton St

PHILLIES - Route 911
Philly Trans 215-842-1222

7:06 Clark and Jamison Ave (Anne Kids/Kids Space)

7:09 Garth Rd. and Jamison Ave
7:11 Tomlinson Rd and Saint Thomas
7:15 Evans & Tomlinson
7:17 Greymont St. and Wilbur Street
7:19 Gorman Street/Haldemann Ave

EAGLES - Route 915
Shallcross 215-400-9850

7:00 Northeast/Bustleton Ave
7:04 9908 Bustleton
7:08 Montour St/Wistaria St
7:10 Conwell Ave/Dungan Rd
7:16 Sandy Rd/Wingtip Rd.

Orange Bus - Route 906
Yellowbird 215-289-1022

6:51 Banes St/Scotchbrook Ave
6:57 9926 Haldemann

SIXERS -Route 904
Philly Trans 215-842-1222

6:49 Gregg Street/Jamison Ave

6:52 Jamison/Scotchbrook

6:56 Welsh & Banes

BLUE BUS  - ROUTE 916
Philly Trans 215-842-1222

6:57 Old Bustleton Ave/Winchester Ave
6:59 Gregg St and Old Bustleton Ave
7:01 Old Bustleton and Welsh Rd (Alphabet Alley)

RED BUS - Route 903
Shallcross 215-400-9850

7:02 Gregg/Old Newton
7:10 Evans St/Michener St
7:14 Bustleton & Fulmer
7:17 Dungan & Clark

GREEN BUS - Route 910
Shallcross 215-400-98503

6:25 Clark St./Foster St
6:27 Clark St/Greymont St.
6:29 Gallahad/King Arthur
6:33 Red Lion Rd/ Verree RD
6:36 Bartlett/Chesworth
6:39 Morefield/Woodfern
6:43 Serota Pl/Krewstown Rd
6:47 Country Lane/Krewstown Rd
6:50 Creswood Rd/Walley Ave
6:53 Grant Ave/Gregg St
6:55 Northeast/Creswood

PURPLE BUS - Route 2809
First Student 267-758-0520

7:07 9200 Bustleton
7:15 2176 Conwell Ave (Not a bus stop)
7:18 2111 President Street (Not a bus stop)

Pink Bus - Route 917
First Student 267-758-0520

6:44 Roosevelt/Tremont
6:49 2301 Woodward St
6:53 Nester St/ Beyer Ave


